CHINESE RESTAWRANT

Trading Hours:

Lunch
Mon-Fri (closed on Tuesdays)

12noon-2pm
(Last order at 1.45pm)

Dinner 7 days
From 5pm (our kitchen closes at 8.30pm)

Closed on Public Holiday
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(Available for dinner only)

Dynasty Couples Dinner Page 4
(Available for dinner only)

Dynasty House Banquet Page 5
(Available for dinner only)

Dynasty Empress Banquet Page 6
(Available for dinner only)

*Banquet last order at 7.45pm*

Dynasty Ala-Carte Menu Page 7-12

Dynasty Dessert Menu Page 13

Please advise our staff for any allergies or dietary
requirements.

For vegetarian/vegan or gluten free options, please
kindly ask our staff.

Our menu contains allergens and is prepared in a
kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, sesame and gluten.
Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate
any special dietary needs, we cannot guarantee that our

food will be allergen free.



Dynasty Tasting Menu

Duck Spring Roll
HE %
Steamed Prawn Dumpling
T A

Chinese BBQ Pork
R
San Choi Bao
B 2

-
;_“7*"5:;

Twice Cooked Chilli Pork Belly

W A
Deep Fried Scallop w/Eight-Spice Salt
X gP "‘/F 2 3
Singapore Noodles
L

Deep Fried Ice Cream or
Banana Fritter w/ice cream

$68 per person-minimum 2 people



Dynasty Couples Dinner

Mini Banquet for two

Soup

Chicken Corn Soup
§ <L
Entrée

Deep Fried Dim Sim, House Spring Roll, Prawn Cutlet
)’F “5‘ NN %T ’-L} ’ ‘% }'lJi‘T

Main Course

Beef w/Black Bean Sauce
gLt 2
Pork w/Plum Sauce
L8
Dynasty Fried Rice
% gp s
Dessert
Deep Fried Ice Cream | *F £ #x

S$52 per person

Romantic Dinner for two

Soup
Crabmeat Sweet Corn Soup
(G
Entrée

San Choi Bao, Honey Prawn
LEE g

Main Course

Shredded Duck w/Bean Sprout
SRR
Mongolian Lamb
Fv Ay
Dynasty Deluxe Fried Rice
% s
Dessert

Deep Fried Cream Custard | *F #4%

S60 per person



Dynasty House Banquet

Soup
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
%t ahip
Entrée
Deep Fried Dim Sim

VF s
House Spring Roll
%5
Vegetable Tempura
2 XX 49

Main Course

Sweet & Sour Pork
= v%-p{
Mongolian Lamb
F A
Stir Fried Chicken Ginger & Shallot
% X5
Deep Fried Squid w/Spicy Salt

Y AL

Beef w/Chilli Sauce
i

Dynasty Fried Rice
% 4 s

Dessert

Deep Fried Ice Cream | *F £ #x

S$58 per person
Minimum 4 people



Dynasty Empress Banquet

Soup
Crabmeat Sweet Corn Soup
e %ok
Entrée

House Spring Roll
%%
Prawn Toast
it g4
Chicken Satay Stick
IR IR

Main Course

Garlic King Prawn
HAuT
Twice Cooked Chilli Pork Belly
W A
Stir Fried Chicken w/Snow Peas
Gy e L 8
Deep Fried Duck w/Plum Sauce
5 4
Beef w/Black Bean
Bt L
Dynasty Deluxe Fried Rice
RS A

Dessert

Deep Fried Ice Cream or
Banana Fritter w/lce Cream
GEH L FFELIH

S65 per person

Minimum 6 people
Includes Prawn Crackers &
A Glass of Moscato or Shiraz per guest



Entrée & ¥

Steamed/Deep Fried Dim Sim (4) $12.00
FAS T

House or Vegetables Spring Roll (3) $12.00
B/ERE %

Duck Spring Roll (2) $14.00
.

Mixed Vegetables Tempura $12.00
FEXY

Chicken Satay Sticks (2) $14.00
R SIS

Chinese BBQ Pork (Char Siu) $14.00
e

San Choi Bao (Lettuce Cup) (2) $14.00
4 %5

Squid Spicy Salt $16.00
Y pEpe

Sesame Prawn Toast (3) $16.00
TRt 5 4

Prawn Cutlet (4) $16.00
% 7ie

Deep Fried Honey Prawn $18.00
B MR T

Steamed Prawn Dumpling (6) $18.00
AP

Steamed Pork Prawn Dumpling (4) $16.00
e

Soup 2

Chicken Mushroom Soup* $12.00
R &

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup* $12.00
¥ook=h &

Vegetables Tofu Soup $12.00
MEEFE

Dumpling Soup $12.00
> 5 A

Hot and Sour Soup $12.00
ik &

Seafood Tofu Soup $12.00
A bEE &

Blue Swimmer Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup* $12.00

R &

*Available in Gluten Free Option



Seafood & #¥

Pink Ling Fillet with Ginger and Shallot*
Fxdan

Deep Fried Pink Ling Fillet with Spicy Salt
P od B

Deep Fried Pink Ling Fillet with Cream Corn Sauce

B Ly ()
Sweet & Sour Fish (Deep Fried or Stir-fried*)
partd B (FAY)

Deep Fried King Prawn with Spicy Salt
g

King Prawn with Ginger and Shallot*

E SRR

King Prawn with Garlic Sauce*
FREITIR

Deep Fried King Prawn with Honey Sauce
g AT

Sweet & Sour King Prawn

(Deep Fried or Stir-fried*)

AL (FY)

King Prawn with Chilli Sauce

PRt dT o

Scallop with Black Bean Sauce

gt A 3+

Scallop with Ginger and Shallot*

ES N

Scallop with Snow Peas*

e S

Sweet & Sour Scallop (Deep Fried or Stir-fried*)
REF S ()

Scallop with Curry Sauce

v‘mv@_%’ +

Deep Fried Scallop with Spicy Salt
a1

Scallop with Spicy XO Sauce

X0 # +

Deep Fried Scallop with Eight- Spice Salt
S Rt

Deep Fried Squid with Spicy Salt

Pl BEGR

Seafood Combination Hot Pot*

A B

Seafood Combination Hot Pot with Tofu
B

*Available in Gluten Free Option

$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$31.80
$33.80
$33.80
$33.80
$33.80

$33.80

$33.80
$35.80
$35.80
$35.80
$35.80
$35.80
$35.80
$38.80
$38.80
$31.80
$32.80

$33.80



Chicken =£ #F

Deep Fried Chicken with Honey Sauce $29.80
BTG
Deep Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce $29.80
A
Chicken Fillet with Ginger and Shallot* $29.80
Z XL
Chicken Fillet with Satay Sauce $29.80
7 BB e
Chicken Fillet with Sizzling Plate $29.80
# 4Bt o
Spicy Kung Bow Chicken $29.80
A

Sweet & Sour Chicken (Deep Fried or Stir-fried*)  $29.80
Fe Rk e (UF )

Chicken Fillet with Cashew Nuts* $29.80
Fg_%)ﬁj %El”

*Available in Gluten Free Option

Beef £ #

Beef with Black Bean Sauce $29.80
gt A

Beef with Cantonese Style Sauce $29.80
§ot s

Beef with Chilli Sauce $29.80
i

Beef with Satay Sauce $29.80
R =

Beef with Sweet Chilli Sauce $29.80
S EY

Eye Fillet with Spicy XO Sauce $35.80
X0 px 34 £

Eye Fillet with Cantonese Style Sauce $35.80
L =

Slow Cooked Beef Brisket & Tendon $35.80

ERTENE



Pork ¢ %

Pork Fillet with Cashew Nuts
kD

Pork Fillet with Plum Sauce
T

Sweet & Sour Pork (Deep Fried or Stir-fried)
=3 \:%Lpﬂ

Deep Fried Pork Rib with Spicy Salt
Pag ¥

Spicy Ma Po Tofu

Bri 2

Spicy Pork Mince with Eggplant

i F i+ &

Twice Cooked Chilli Pork Belly

A

Lamb X ¢

Spicy Mongolian Lamb

Fv A

Lamb with Black Pepper
2455 ¢

Lamb with Ginger and Shallot
ES N

L4
Duck ¥5 R

Deep Fried Duck with Lemon Sauce
PR
Deep Fried Duck with Plum Sauce
5 4 v
Shredded Duck with Bean Sprout
By

Duck with Chinese Mushroom
R
Five Spice Orange Shredded Duck
I H{ErRE

Roast Duck (half duck)

vk (24 7)

Peking Duck (half roast duck with 18 pancakes)

s (2R 18 PR )

$29.80
$29.80
$29.80
$29.80
$29.80
$29.80

$33.80

$31.80
$31.80

$31.80

$33.80
$33.80
$33.80
$33.80
$33.80
$38.80

$48.00

10



Tofu& Veg & /Pt %

Chinese Vegetable with Garlic Sauce*
(Please ask our staff for today’s selections)
AP E

Chinese Cabbage with Rice Vermicelli
RERCE

Mixed Vegetables Tempura
EERY

Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts*
4

Tofu with Chilli Sauce

2 K

Tofu with Seasonal Vegetables
CEEY

Sweet & Sour Tofu

M E

Deep Fried Tofu with Spicy Salt

Wi 2R

*Available in Gluten Free Option

Noodles &

Singapore Noodle

Bk

Stir-Fried Rice Noodle with Beef
F WA E

Vegetables Chow Mein

5 F

Chicken Chow Mein

AL 460y

Combination Chow Mein (Beef,Chicken,Pork)
475

King Prawn Chow Mein

LTIR Y m

Seafood Combination Chow Mein
B

$21.80

$21.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80

$23.80

$29.80
$29.80
$23.80
$29.80
$29.80
$33.80

$33.80

All Chow Mein dishes are served with crispy noodle.

Additional 52.50 for soft noodle

T YF PRI R TR T 45250

11



Omelette F| 3

Chicken Omelette*

LR 3

Combination Omelette (Beef, Chicken, Pork)
G o

BBQ Pork (Char Siu) Omelette

X ’%‘ﬁ?} e

Vegetables Omelette*

FEER -

Rice #x

Steamed Rice (per person)
6 (1)

Vegetables Fried Rice*

EF
Dynasty Fried Rice*

TPy

(Chicken, Diced Bacon, Pea, Egg, Spring Onion)
With Shrimps + $2.00

Spicy XO Fried Rice

XO Yy

(Shrimp, BBQ Pork, Chicken, Diced Bacon, Pea,
Egg, Spring Onion)

Dynasty Deluxe Fried Rice

X AFE A

(Shrimp, Scallop, BBQ Pork, Chicken, Diced
Bacon, Pea, Egg, Spring Onion, Garlic, Ginger)

*Available in Gluten Free Option

$29.80
$29.80
$29.80

$23.80

$4.00
(S) $16.50
(L) $20.50

(S) $16.50
(L) $20.50

(S) $20.50
(L) $24.50

$24.50
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Dessert # &

Ice Cream with Topping

(Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel)
2 (F7R A4 fff‘«éf/fé;ﬁ’)
Lychee with Ice Cream

P R

Banana Split with Ice Cream
(Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel Topping)
FES (TR TEAERF)
Deep Fried Ice Cream

Banana Fritter with Ice Cream
FRERZHK

Deep Fried Cream Custard

JF GELm

$10.80

$10.80

$10.80

$10.80
$12.80

$10.80

Coffee & Liqueur Coffee

Short Black
Long Black
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Iced Chocolate

Irish Coffee (Jameson Whiskey)

Cream Coffee (Baileys)

French Coffee (Grand Marnier)

Jamaican Coffee (Tia Maria & Rum)
Monk’s Coffee (Benedictine)

Calypso Coffee (Kahlua & Rum)

Affogato (Frangelico & Ice Cream)
Dynasty Coffee (Cointreau & Glass of Port)

Tea
($3 per person)

Chinese Tea

$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$18.00

(Jasmine, Oolong, Pu-Erh, Tie Guan Yin, Chrysanthemum)

Black Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
English Breakfast Tea

13



