

Trading Hours:

Lunch Mon-Fri (closed on Tuesdays)

12noon-2pm (Last order at 1.45pm)

Dinner 7 days

From 5pm (our kitchen closes at 8.30pm)

Closed on Public Holiday

Dynasty Tasting Menu (Available for dinner only)	Page 3
Dynasty Couples Dinner (Available for dinner only)	Page 4
Dynasty House Banquet (Available for dinner only)	Page 5
Dynasty Empress Banquet (Available for dinner only)	Page 6
Banquet last order at 7.45pm	
Dynasty Ala-Carte Menu	Page 7-12
Dynasty Dessert Menu	Page 13

Please advise our staff for any allergies or dietary requirements.

For vegetarian/vegan or gluten free options, please kindly ask our staff.

Our menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, sesame and gluten. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate any special dietary needs, we cannot guarantee that our food will be allergen free.

Dynasty Tasting Menu

Duck Spring Roll 鸭肉春卷 Steamed Prawn Dumpling 虾饺

> Chinese BBQ Pork 叉烧 San Choi Bao 生菜包

Twice Cooked Chilli Pork Belly 回锅肉
Deep Fried Scallop w/Eight-Spice Salt 天朝炸带子
Singapore Noodles
星洲米粉

Deep Fried Ice Cream <u>or</u> Banana Fritter w/ice cream 炸雪糕 <u>或</u> 炸香蕉伴雪糕

Dynasty Couples Dinner

Mini Banquet for two

<u>Soup</u>

Chicken Corn Soup 粟米鸡汤

Entrée

Main Course

Beef w/Black Bean Sauce 豉汁牛肉 Pork w/Plum Sauce 梅酱肉片 Dynasty Fried Rice 天朝炒饭

<u>Dessert</u>

Deep Fried Ice Cream | 炸雪糕

\$52 per person

Romantic Dinner for two

<u>Soup</u>

Crabmeat Sweet Corn Soup 蟹肉粟米汤

Entrée

San Choi Bao, Honey Prawn 生菜包,蜜糖虾

Main Course

Shredded Duck w/Bean Sprout 银芽炒鸭丝 Mongolian Lamb 蒙古羊肉 Dynasty Deluxe Fried Rice 天朝特色炒饭

Dessert

Deep Fried Cream Custard | 炸鲜奶

\$60 per person

Dynasty House Banquet

Soup

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup 粟米鸡汤

Entrée

Deep Fried Dim Sim 炸点心 House Spring Roll 春卷 Vegetable Tempura 素菜天妇罗

Main Course

Sweet & Sour Pork

咕噜肉
Mongolian Lamb
蒙古羊肉
Stir Fried Chicken Ginger & Shallot
姜葱鸡柳
Deep Fried Squid w/Spicy Salt
椒盐鲜鱿
Beef w/Chilli Sauce
辣椒牛肉
Dynasty Fried Rice
天朝炒饭

Dessert

Deep Fried Ice Cream | 炸雪糕

\$58 per person *Minimum 4 people*

Dynasty Empress Banquet

Soup

Crabmeat Sweet Corn Soup 蟹肉粟米汤

Entrée

House Spring Roll 春卷 Prawn Toast 虾多士 Chicken Satay Stick 沙爹鸡串

Main Course

Garlic King Prawn 蒜蓉虾 Twice Cooked Chilli Pork Belly 回锅肉 Stir Fried Chicken w/Snow Peas 鸡柳炒荷兰豆 Deep Fried Duck w/Plum Sauce 梅酱炸鸭 Beef w/Black Bean 豉汁牛肉 Dynasty Deluxe Fried Rice 天朝特色炒饭

<u>Dessert</u>

Deep Fried Ice Cream <u>or</u> Banana Fritter w/Ice Cream <u>炸雪糕</u> 或 <u>炸香蕉伴雪糕</u>

\$65 per person *Minimum 6 people*

Includes Prawn Crackers & A Glass of Moscato or Shiraz per guest

Entrée 前菜

LITTICE AT A	
Steamed/Deep Fried Dim Sim (4) 蒸/炸点心	\$12.00
House or Vegetables Spring Roll (3)	\$12.00
肉/蔬菜春卷	ć4.4.00
Duck Spring Roll (2) 鸭肉春卷	\$14.00
Mixed Vegetables Tempura	\$12.00
蔬菜天妇罗	,
Chicken Satay Sticks (2)	\$14.00
沙爹鸡串	44400
Chinese BBQ Pork <i>(Char Siu)</i> 叉烧	\$14.00
San Choi Bao <i>(Lettuce Cup)</i> (2)	\$14.00
生菜包	
Squid Spicy Salt	\$16.00
椒盐鲜鱿	4
Sesame Prawn Toast (3) 芝麻虾多士	\$16.00
Prawn Cutlet (4)	\$16.00
吉列虾	
Deep Fried Honey Prawn	\$18.00
蜜糖炸虾	ć40.00
Steamed Prawn Dumpling (6) 虾饺	\$18.00
Steamed Pork Prawn Dumpling (4)	\$16.00
烧卖	
Soun 3	
Soup 海	440.00
Chicken Mushroom Soup* 蘑菇鸡羹	\$12.00
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup*	\$12.00
粟米鸡羹	,
Vegetables Tofu Soup	\$12.00
时菜豆腐羹	
Dumpling Soup	\$12.00
云吞汤 Hot and Sour Soup	\$12.00
酸辣羹	Ψ.Σ
Seafood Tofu Soup	\$12.00
海鲜豆腐羹	

Blue Swimmer Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup*

花蟹粟米羹

\$12.00

^{*}Available in Gluten Free Option

Seafood 海鲜

Pink Ling Fillet with Ginger and Shallot* 姜葱鱼片	\$31.80
Deep Fried Pink Ling Fillet with Spicy Salt 椒盐鱼片	\$31.80
Deep Fried Pink Ling Fillet with Cream Corn Sauce	\$31.80
栗米鱼片 <i>(炸)</i> Sweet & Sour Fish (Deep Fried or Stir-fried*)	\$31.80
酸甜鱼片 <i>(炸或炒)</i> Deep Fried King Prawn with Spicy Salt	\$33.80
椒盐炸虾 King Prawn with Ginger and Shallot*	\$33.80
姜葱虾球 King Prawn with Garlic Sauce*	\$33.80
蒜茸虾球	
Deep Fried King Prawn with Honey Sauce 蜜糖炸虾	\$33.80
Sweet & Sour King Prawn (Deep Fried or Stir-fried*)	\$33.80
酸甜虾 <i>(炸或炒)</i> King Prawn with Chilli Sauce	\$33.80
辣椒虾球 Scallop with Black Bean Sauce	\$35.80
豉汁带子	•
Scallop with Ginger and Shallot* 姜葱带子	\$35.80
Scallop with Snow Peas* 荷兰豆炒带子	\$35.80
Sweet & Sour Scallop (Deep Fried or Stir-fried*) 酸甜带子(炸或炒)	\$35.80
Scallop with Curry Sauce 咖喱带子	\$35.80
Deep Fried Scallop with Spicy Salt 椒盐炸带子	\$35.80
Scallop with Spicy XO Sauce	\$38.80
XO 带子 Deep Fried Scallop with Eight- Spice Salt	\$38.80
天朝炸带子 Deep Fried Squid with Spicy Salt	\$31.80
椒盐鲜鱿 Seafood Combination Hot Pot*	\$32.80
海鲜煲	
Seafood Combination Hot Pot with Tofu 海鲜豆腐煲	\$33.80

Chicken 鸡柳

Deep Fried Chicken with Honey Sauce 蜜糖炸鸡	\$29.80
Deep Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce 柠檬炸鸡	\$29.80
Chicken Fillet with Ginger and Shallot* 姜葱鸡柳	\$29.80
Chicken Fillet with Satay Sauce 沙爹鸡柳	\$29.80
Chicken Fillet with Sizzling Plate 酱爆鸡柳	\$29.80
Spicy Kung Bow Chicken 官保鸡柳	\$29.80
Sweet & Sour Chicken (Deep Fried or Stir-fried*) 酸甜鸡柳(炸或炒)	\$29.80
Chicken Fillet with Cashew Nuts* 腰果鸡柳	\$29.80

*Available in Gluten Free Option

Beef 牛肉

Beef with Black Bean Sauce	\$29.80
豉汁牛肉	
Beef with Cantonese Style Sauce	\$29.80
中式牛肉	
Beef with Chilli Sauce	\$29.80
辣椒牛肉	
Beef with Satay Sauce	\$29.80
沙爹牛肉	
Beef with Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$29.80
甜辣牛肉	
Eye Fillet with Spicy XO Sauce	\$35.80
XO 眼菲力牛	
Eye Fillet with Cantonese Style Sauce	\$35.80
中式眼菲力牛	
Slow Cooked Beef Brisket & Tendon	\$35.80
牛腩牛筋煲	

Pork 肉片

TOIK MA	
Pork Fillet with Cashew Nuts 腰果肉片	\$29.80
Pork Fillet with Plum Sauce	\$29.80
梅酱肉片 Sweet & Sour Pork <i>(Deep Fried or Stir-fried)</i>	\$29.80
咕噜肉 Deep Fried Pork Rib with Spicy Salt	\$29.80
椒盐排骨	·
Spicy Ma Po Tofu 麻婆豆腐	\$29.80
Spicy Pork Mince with Eggplant 鱼香茄子煲	\$29.80
Twice Cooked Chilli Pork Belly 回锅肉	\$33.80
<u>Lamb 羊肉</u>	
Spicy Mongolian Lamb 蒙古羊肉	\$31.80
Lamb with Black Pepper 黑椒羊肉	\$31.80
Lamb with Ginger and Shallot 姜葱羊肉	\$31.80
Duck 鸭肉	
Deep Fried Duck with Lemon Sauce 柠檬炸鸭	\$33.80
Deep Fried Duck with Plum Sauce	\$33.80
梅酱炸鸭 Shredded Duck with Bean Sprout	\$33.80
银芽炒鸭丝 Duck with Chinese Mushroom	\$33.80
香菇炒鸭肉	·
Five Spice Orange Shredded Duck 五香橙味鸭丝	\$33.80
Roast Duck (half duck)	\$38.80

Peking Duck (half roast duck with 18 pancakes) \$48.00

烧鸭 (半只)

北京鸭 (半只烧鸭,18 片鸭皮)

Tofu & Veg 豆腐/时菜

Chinese Vegetable with Garlic Sauce* (Please ask our staff for today's selections) 蒜茸时菜	\$21.80
Chinese Cabbage with Rice Vermicelli	\$21.80
绍菜粉丝煲	
Mixed Vegetables Tempura	\$23.80
蔬菜天妇罗	
Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts*	\$23.80
腰果杂菜	
Tofu with Chilli Sauce	\$23.80
辣椒豆腐	
Tofu with Seasonal Vegetables	\$23.80
时菜豆腐	
Sweet & Sour Tofu	\$23.80
酸甜豆腐	
Deep Fried Tofu with Spicy Salt	\$23.80
椒盐豆腐	

*Available in Gluten Free Option

Noodles 面

Singapore Noodle 星洲	\$29.80
至州木物 Stir-Fried Rice Noodle with Beef	\$29.80
干炒牛河	
Vegetables Chow Mein	\$23.80
杂菜炒面 Children Chau Main	¢20.00
Chicken Chow Mein 鸡柳炒面	\$29.80
Combination Chow Mein (Beef, Chicken, Pork) 杂锦炒面	\$29.80
King Prawn Chow Mein	\$33.80
虾球炒面	
Seafood Combination Chow Mein	\$33.80
海鲜炒面	

All Chow Mein dishes are served with crispy noodle.

Additional \$2.50 for soft noodle

所有炒面都是炸面底,软面底另加\$2.50

Omelette 煎蛋

Chicken Omelette* 鸡柳煎蛋	\$29.80
Combination Omelette (Beef, Chicken, Pork) 杂锦煎蛋	\$29.80
BBQ Pork (Char Siu) Omelette 叉烧煎蛋	\$29.80
Vegetables Omelette* 蔬菜煎蛋	\$23.80

Rice 饭

Steamed Rice (per person) 白饭 <i>(每位)</i>	\$4.00
Vegetables Fried Rice* 蔬菜炒饭	(S) \$16.50 (L) \$20.50
Dynasty Fried Rice* 天朝炒饭 (Chicken, Diced Bacon, Pea, Egg, Spring Onion) With Shrimps + \$2.00	(S) \$16.50 (L) \$20.50
Spicy XO Fried Rice XO 炒饭 (Shrimp, BBQ Pork, Chicken, Diced Bacon, Pea, Egg, Spring Onion)	(S) \$20.50 (L) \$24.50
Dynasty Deluxe Fried Rice 天朝特色炒饭 (Shrimp, Scallop, BBQ Pork, Chicken, Diced Bacon, Pea, Egg, Spring Onion, Garlic, Ginger)	\$24.50

^{*}Available in Gluten Free Option

Dessert 甜点

Ice Cream with Topping	\$10.80
(Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel)	•
雪糕(<i>巧克力,草莓或焦糖酱</i>)	
Lychee with Ice Cream	\$10.80
荔枝伴雪糕	
Banana Split with Ice Cream	\$10.80
(Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel Topping)	
香蕉船 (巧克力,草莓或焦糖酱)	
Deep Fried Ice Cream	\$10.80
炸雪糕	
Banana Fritter with Ice Cream	\$12.80
炸香蕉伴雪糕	·
, a m, i = i	4
Deep Fried Cream Custard	\$10.80
炸鲜奶	

Coffee & Liqueur Coffee

Short Black	\$3.50
Long Black	\$5.00
Flat White	\$5.00
Latte	\$5.00
Cappuccino	\$5.00
Hot Chocolate	\$5.00
Iced Chocolate	\$7.00
Irish Coffee (Jameson Whiskey)	\$12.00
Cream Coffee (Baileys)	\$12.00
French Coffee (Grand Marnier)	\$12.00
Jamaican Coffee (Tia Maria & Rum)	\$12.00
Monk's Coffee (Benedictine)	\$12.00
Calypso Coffee (Kahlua & Rum)	\$12.00
Affogato (Frangelico & Ice Cream)	\$12.00
Dynasty Coffee (Cointreau & Glass of Port)	\$18.00

Tea (\$3 per person)

Chinese Tea
(Jasmine, Oolong, Pu-Erh, Tie Guan Yin, Chrysanthemum)
Black Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
English Breakfast Tea